
The Respondents

Type of employer

Job title

Size of employer

Number of brands in budget

Pharma
52%

5+
32%

1
27%

2
22%

3
11%

4
9%

Director Level
79%

C-Suite
21%

Small
(<$500M)

53%

Med/Large
($500M+)

47%

Diagnostics
4%

Biotech
25%

Devices
19%
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